Farnell Page 192 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:18
7
C
o
n
n
e
c

Dimensions include mounting holes
Current Rating Dimensions
(A) H W D Panel Cut-Out Fuses Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-1/06 326-5122
2 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-2/06 326-5134
4 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-4/06 326-5146
6 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-6/06 326-5158
1 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-1/06 326-5160
2 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-2/06 326-5171
4 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-4/06 326-5183
6 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-6/06 326-5195
1 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-1/06 326-5201
2 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-2/06 326-5213
4 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-4/06 326-5225
6 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-6/06 326-5237
1 65 50 43.1 29.329.3 2 FN284-1/06 326-5249
2 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-2/06 326-5250
4 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-4/06 326-5262
6 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-6/06 326-5274
1 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-1/06 326-5286
2 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-2/06 326-5298
4 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-4/06 326-5304
6 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-6/06 326-5316
2 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-2/06 326-5330
4 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-4/06 326-5341
6 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-6/06 326-5353
Dimensions include mounting holes
Current Rating Dimensions
(A) H W D Panel Cut-Out Fuses Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-1/06 110-4572
2 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-2/06 110-4574
4 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-4/06 110-4575
6 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN281-6/06 110-4576
1 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-1/06 110-4577
2 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-2/06 110-4578
4 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-4/06 110-4579
6 82 32 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN282-6/06 110-4580
1 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-1/06 110-4581
2 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-2/06 110-4582
4 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-4/06 110-4583
6 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 1 FN283-6/06 110-4584
1 65 50 43.1 29.329.3 2 FN284-1/06 110-4586
2 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-2/06 110-4587
4 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-4/06 110-4588
6 65 50 43.1 60.829.3 2 FN284-6/06 110-4589
1 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-1/06 110-4590
2 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-2/06 110-4591
4 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-4/06 110-4592
6 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 1 FN285-6/06 110-4593
2 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-2/06 110-4594
4 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-4/06 110-4595
6 65 32 43.6 61.629.3 2 FN286-6/06 110-4596
Panel Mounting, General Purpose
220475
Current Price Each
Rating (A) Order Code 1+ 5+ 50+ 100+